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Department of Economics of Govt. Jagannath Munnalal Choudhary Mahila
Mahavidyalaya, Mandla, (M.P.) organized a one-day special programme on
‘Guidance for Competitive Examinations’ in the Multipurpose Hall of the institution
under the guidance of Dr. Pradeep Kumar Soni, Faculty Member, Department of
Economics on 07.03.2022 from which 126 students got benefitted.

The students benefitted from the programme were:
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Mohini Chadar
Pooja Maravi
Pooja Nanda
Rukshana Dhurwey
SanskratiKachhwah
Saraswati Maravi
Kaleshwari
Kalpna Uikey
LaltiParte

Varsha Maravi
Koshlya Dhurve
Abhilasha Kumhre
Jagotri Raghuvanshi
Jagrati Pusam
Jamna Maravi
RamkumariUikey
RamwatiSarote
RamwatiUikey
Rani

Sheelu Markam
Shefali Paroha
Shiksha

Ragini Thakur
Rishika Tiwari
Ritu Maravi

Riya Markam
Roshni

Deepali Thakur
Deepika Nanda
Devaki Yadav
Archna

Babita Maravi
Bharti Maravi
Amarbati
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Amisha Parte

Page 4 of 5



115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Dr. Pradeep Kumar Soni

(Department of Economics)

Kachhwaha
ShivkumariTilgam
Shraddha Janghela
Shraddha Nanda
Shreya Kushwaha
Shrishti Kachhwaha
Shruti Armo
Shruti Uikey
Vidyavati

Vijay Shri

Vimla Yadav
Yashoda Markam
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Mahavidyalaya, Mandla, M.P.
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